

MSEI/LIST/3690/2015

December 29, 2015

<u>Listing of Securities of Frick India Limited on the Exchange</u>

In terms of provisions of the Rules, Bye-Laws and Regulations of the Exchange, Members of the Exchange are hereby informed that Equity Shares of **Frick India Limited** shall be listed and admitted to dealings on the Capital Market Segment of the Exchange w.e.f. **December 31**, **2015.** The details of the above mentioned company are as follows:-

Symbol	FRICKINDIA
Security Name	Frick India Limited
ISIN code	INE499C01012
Paid up value per share	10
No. of securities	599975
Distinctive Number	01 to 599975
Market lot	1
Series	BE

On the trading system, a security being traded shall be identified only by its designated symbol and trading in the security shall be in such lot size as mentioned above.

The trading members may please note that the above mentioned security will be a part of Special Pre-open Session (SPOS) for IPO's & Relisted Scrips on the date of listing.

As per SEBI guidelines, since 100% of the promoter shareholding is not held in dematerialized form, the trading in the scrip shall continue to remain in Trade-for-Trade segment i.e. BE Series till further notice.

(Formerly known as MCX Stock Exchange Ltd.)



The Equity shares of the Company were also listed on Delhi Stock Exchange.

The Information Memorandum containing all the information about the company can be viewed at http://msei.in/corporates/corporate-securities-information/prospectus-offer-documents.aspx

Company Details	
Address of Registered office	21.5 Km, Main Mathura Road, Faridabad — 121003. (Haryana)
Telephone	0129-2275691-94
Address of Corporate office	809, Suryakiran Building, 19 K. G. Marg, New Delhi – 110001.
Telephone	91-11-23322381
Email	fbd@frickmail.com
Website	www.frickweb.com
Compliance Officer	Mr. Girish Kumar Gakhar (9899209420)

Registrar and Share Transfer Agent Details	
Name	M/s Link Intime India Private Limited
Telephone	011-41410592
Email	delhi@linkintime.co.in

For any clarifications, you may like to contact Listing Department on numbers provided below or send an email at listingcompliance@msei.in.

For and on behalf of Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (Formerly known as MCX Stock Exchange Ltd.)

Anish Kumar Head - Listing